
Pos

SSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified

DNF

DNS

STK 600

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNS

No.

*9

47

20*

*5

*8

17*

91

18

131*

19

73

138

51

63

*2

120

31

39

90

15

17

46

99*

72

33

96

211

133

55

78

36

Name

Jasensky Lukas

Oldal Imre

Pascota Ionel

Pelyhe Gyorgy

Sodomka Petr

Chladek Rostislav

Costescu Cosmin

Sodomka Tomas

Cabala Bartolomiej

Kamarad Lukas

Teodorescu Adrian

Romocea Aron

Hlavenka Vit

Jakubickova Barbora

Kiss Tibor

Calin Florin

Kosek Simon

Magda Attila

Gyutai Adrian

Durdik Martin

Aszalos Adam

Tarjanyi Adam

Csapka Attila

Greksa Attila

Bencsik Tamas

Matocsi Attila

Ciujdea Adrian

Varga Juraj

Mihalkovic Pavol

Szemenyei Bela

Hodermarski Igor

Nat

SK

HU

RO

HU

CZ

CZ

RO

CZ

PL

CZ

RO

RO

CZ

SK

HU

RO

CZ

HU

HU

SK

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

RO

SK

SK

HU

SK

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

7

2

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

Total Tm

18:28.075

18:48.823

19:00.686

19:08.230

19:13.005

19:23.341

19:24.454

19:33.566

19:39.748

19:48.043

19:48.418

19:49.332

19:50.205

18:48.918

15:10.782

4:39.841

18:14.758

18:14.777

18:36.935

18:41.210

19:12.711

19:15.023

19:16.598

19:21.700

19:46.203

19:50.468

19:53.997

20:15.314

19:09.944

Diff

20.748

32.611

40.155

44.930

55.266

56.379

1:05.491

1:11.673

1:19.968

1:20.343

1:21.257

1:22.130

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNS

0.019

22.177

26.452

57.953

1:00.265

1:01.840

1:06.942

1:31.445

1:35.710

1:39.239

2:00.556

1 Lap

DNS

Best Tm

2:00.088

2:03.272

2:03.879

2:05.886

2:05.511

2:06.683

2:07.436

2:07.239

2:07.146

2:08.662

2:08.939

2:09.587

2:09.740

2:17.217

2:06.606

2:12.733

1:59.829

2:00.324

2:01.843

2:02.626

2:05.420

2:05.595

2:05.356

2:06.546

2:09.086

2:08.154

2:09.659

2:10.736

2:20.223

Team

RTL Moto Sport

R2

UFO GP RACING

R.A.L

Taifun

UFO GP RACING

Arcus Racing TG Motor

KRTZ

CSM Bucuresti

MODER consult RT

x

MotoXN racing team

Daróczi Motorsport

Tomracing Team

Vapenka Racing Team

Horimoto

R2

B-Racing

Paksi

B-Racing

B-Racing

Sinko HI-Tech

KM Cars

x

x

Bike

Yamaha R6

Suzuki gsxr600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Suzuki gsxr600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Triumph Daytona

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Ducatti

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Penalty #72 +10 sec jump start

Margin of Victory

0.019

Avg. Speed

140,283

Best Lap Tm

1:59.829

Best Speed

142,403

Best Lap by

39 - Magda Attila

Printed: 2013.08.04. 17:33:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gábor Németh

Race Director Imrich Puha

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Slovakia Racing MM SR + SP CPM

600 MSR

RACE 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:07:19

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2013.08.03. 16:55


